
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rohan Penney - (744647) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:08.47 555 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Wandsworth 2

2:08.49 555 F 04/01/20 The Royals New Year Meet 2020 Xcel LC Wandsworth 3

2:09.43 543 F 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Wandsworth 2

2:09.49 542 H 06/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester SurreyUni SC 2

2:09.54 542 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Wandsworth 2

2:09.77 539 F 05/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

2:09.91 537 F 04/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Wandsworth 2

2:10.05 535 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield Surrey 2

2:10.38 531 H 04/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Wandsworth 2

2:10.67 528 F 05/01/19 The Royals New Year Meet 2019 Walton-on-Thames Wandsworth 3

2:11.27 521 H 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Wandsworth 2

2:11.29 520 F 19/10/19 WSC Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

2:11.92 513 F 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Wandsworth 3

2:12.33 508 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Surrey 2

2:12.36 508 F 17/10/21 Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier Winchester  3

2:12.60 505 F 19/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Wandsworth 2

2:13.95 490 F 14/07/18 S&C Summer Time Splash Westcroft LC Wandsworth 4

2:14.07 489 F 20/10/18 WSC Club Championships 2018 Epsom Wandsworth 4

2:16.50 463 F 18/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Wandsworth 2

2:18.23 446 F 24/06/17 Hillingdon Summer Meet Uxbridge  2

2:18.71 441 F 08/04/17 L3 Regional Qualifier Guildford Wandsworth 3

2:19.79 431 F 21/10/17 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

2:32.51 332 F 22/10/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4

2:33.33 326 F 24/10/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4

2:47.14 252 H 14/12/14 Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton Barnes SC 3

2:51.12 235 F 27/09/14 Barnes SC Club Championships 2014 Barnes Barnes SC 4

2:53.04 227 F 10/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Barnes SC 2
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2:53.04 227 F 10/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Barnes SC 2

2:59.42 204 F 22/09/12 St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships London Barnes SC 4

3:00.08 201 F 29/06/13 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hillingdon Barnes SC 3

3:03.17 191 F 02/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Barnes SC 3

3:21.55 143 H 15/01/12 Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Barnes SC 3

3:23.20 140 F 17/09/11 St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships Barnes Barnes SC 4

3:27.21 132 F 26/06/11 Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011 Hayes Barnes SC 3

3:28.48 130 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Barnes SC 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:10.05 535 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield Surrey 2

2:09.77 539 F 05/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

2:12.33 508 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Surrey 2

2:09.49 542 H 06/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester SurreyUni SC 2

2:12.36 508 F 17/10/21 Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier Winchester  3

2:08.49 555 F 04/01/20 The Royals New Year Meet 2020 Xcel LC Wandsworth 3

2:08.47 555 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Wandsworth 2

2:09.54 542 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Wandsworth 2

2:09.43 543 F 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Wandsworth 2

2:11.27 521 H 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Wandsworth 2

2:11.29 520 F 19/10/19 WSC Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

2:10.67 528 F 05/01/19 The Royals New Year Meet 2019 Walton-on-Thames Wandsworth 3

2:16.50 463 F 18/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Wandsworth 2

2:09.91 537 F 04/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Wandsworth 2

2:10.38 531 H 04/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Wandsworth 2

2:14.07 489 F 20/10/18 WSC Club Championships 2018 Epsom Wandsworth 4

2:13.95 490 F 14/07/18 S&C Summer Time Splash Westcroft LC Wandsworth 4

2:11.92 513 F 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Wandsworth 3

2:12.60 505 F 19/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Wandsworth 2

2:19.79 431 F 21/10/17 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

2:18.23 446 F 24/06/17 Hillingdon Summer Meet Uxbridge  2

2:18.71 441 F 08/04/17 L3 Regional Qualifier Guildford Wandsworth 3

2:32.51 332 F 22/10/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4

2:33.33 326 F 24/10/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4

2:47.14 252 H 14/12/14 Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton Barnes SC 3

2:51.12 235 F 27/09/14 Barnes SC Club Championships 2014 Barnes Barnes SC 4

3:00.08 201 F 29/06/13 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hillingdon Barnes SC 3

2:53.04 227 F 10/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Barnes SC 2

3:03.17 191 F 02/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Barnes SC 3

2:59.42 204 F 22/09/12 St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships London Barnes SC 4

3:21.55 143 H 15/01/12 Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Barnes SC 3

3:28.48 130 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Barnes SC 2

3:23.20 140 F 17/09/11 St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships Barnes Barnes SC 4

3:27.21 132 F 26/06/11 Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011 Hayes Barnes SC 3
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